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ET Central Park Final

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.0 0.0 L onto E Warrenville Rd

2.3 2.2 Go Straight to continue
on to Ferry Road.

6.7 4.4 Continue onto Bilter Rd

10.2 3.5 R onto Mitchell Rd

10.5 0.4 Continue onto Hart Rd

12.7 2.2 R onto Pine St

14.8 2.1 R onto Rd a-1

15.0 0.2 Rd a-1 turns L and
becomes Rd a-2

15.4 0.4 Continue onto Rd A

16.5 1.1 R onto N Eola Rd

17.4 0.9 L onto Batavia Rd

21.3 3.9 L onto Warrenville Rd

22.2 0.9 L onto W Warrenville Rd

24.4 2.3 R to finish ride at 25

miles, or continue on for
out and back - adds 8
miles.

24 .4 miles. +590/-590 feet

28.3 3.9 M  Turnaround At Finley
Road

32.3 3.9 « L at Central Park
Entrance

32.3 0.1 N End of route

7.9 miles. +114/-138 feet



